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Women's Fleece Moto Jacket

Product #

Features

Labels

ST98409-ST176

Softer than a biker jacket with an asymmetrical
front zip that adds just enough edge and
attitude.65% cotton/35% polyester,7-1/2 oz.
French terry fleece body,hooded neck with
contrast flat drawcord,raglan sleeves, rib-knit
cuffs and waistband,asymmetrical front zipper
with hidden snap closure,exposed zipper
pockets,single-needle top-stitching,

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Navy
Blue, Royal Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue,
Brown, Burgundy, Athletic Gold, Metallic Gold,
Gray, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Maroon,
Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Rhodamine Red,
Rubine Red, Warm Red, Metallic Silver, Teal,
White, Yellow, Dark Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black,Dark Steel Gray



Prices Include

Weight

Imprint Area

Product Price
Cost/Quantity

Coston P

6 12
$115.71 $99.47

Production Time Charges

Quantity
6-11
12 - 95
95 - 299

300

10 Days
$59.98
$81.59
$93.99

$169.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
6-11
12 - 95
95 - 299

300

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

4 Days
Free
Free
Free

Free

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free

10 oz

Default

96
$89.63

7 Days
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

3 Days

$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

300
$85.07

5 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00
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