

Women's Fleece Moto Jacket



Product #	ST98409-ST176
Features	Softer than a biker jacket with an asymmetrical front zip that adds just enough edge and attitude.65% cotton/35% polyester,7-1/2 oz. French terry fleece body,hooded neck with contrast flat drawcord,raglan sleeves, rib-knit cuffs and waistband,asymmetrical front zipper with hidden snap closure,exposed zipper pockets,single-needle top-stitching,
Labels	1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Athletic Gold, Metallic Gold, Gray, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Rhodamine Red, Rubine Red, Warm Red, Metallic Silver, Teal, White, Yellow, Dark Yellow 3. Item Colors Available - Black, Dark Steel Gray

Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Weight	10 oz
Imprint Area	Default

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	6	12	96	300
Cost on P	\$115.71	\$99.47	\$89.63	\$85.07

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
6 - 11	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
12 - 95	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
95 - 299	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
300	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
6 - 11	Free	\$139.20
12 - 95	Free	\$149.99
95 - 299	Free	\$260.00
300	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET